
358 CRISTAUTA - DOSSES - COL RAISER 05.12.2024-06.04.2025
05.12.2025-13.12.2025

TÄGLICH

Cristauta  ab
Puzé
Oberaldoss
St. Christina, Dosses
Plan da Tieja, Mittelschule
Col Raiser  an

8.04
8.08
8.10
8.14
8.15
8.18

8.30
8.32
8.36
8.37
8.40

8.50
8.52
8.56
8.57
9.00

9.10
9.12
9.16
9.17
9.20

9.30
9.32
9.36
9.37
9.40

10.00
10.02
10.06
10.07
10.10

10.26
10.30
10.32
10.36
10.37
10.40

11.00
11.02
11.06
11.07
11.10

11.26
11.30
11.32
11.36

14.36
14.40
14.42
14.46
14.47
14.50

15.10
15.12
15.16
15.17
15.20

15.30
15.32
15.36
15.37
15.40

15.50
15.52
15.56
15.57
16.00

16.10
16.12
16.16
16.17
16.20

16.36
16.40
16.42
16.46
16.47
16.50

17.10
17.12
17.16
17.17
17.20

17.36
17.40
17.42
17.46
17.47
17.50

Cristautap. 
Puzé

Oberaldoss
S. Cristina, Dosses

Plan da Tieja, Scuola Media
Col Raisera. 

TÄGLICH

Cristauta  ab
Puzé
Oberaldoss
St. Christina, Dosses
Plan da Tieja, Mittelschule
Col Raiser  an

18.10
18.12
18.16
18.17
18.20

18.36
18.40
18.42
18.46

Cristautap. 
Puzé

Oberaldoss
S. Cristina, Dosses

Plan da Tieja, Scuola Media
Col Raisera. 

358 COL RAISER - DOSSES - CRISTAUTA 05.12.2024-06.04.2025
05.12.2025-13.12.2025

TÄGLICH

Col Raiser  ab
Plan da Tieja, Mittelschule
St. Christina, Dosses
Oberaldoss
Puzé
Cristauta  an

7.52
7.55
7.58
8.02

8.18
8.19
8.22
8.25
8.28

8.40

8.45
8.48

9.00

9.05
9.08

9.20

9.25
9.28

9.40

9.45
9.48

10.10
10.11
10.14
10.17
10.20
10.24

10.40
10.41
10.44
10.47
10.50

11.10
11.11
11.14
11.17
11.20
11.24

14.23
14.26
14.29
14.33

14.50
14.51
14.54
14.57
15.00

15.20

15.25
15.28

15.40

15.45
15.48

16.00

16.05
16.08

16.20
16.21
16.24
16.27
16.30
16.34

16.50
16.51
16.54
16.57
17.00

17.20
17.21
17.24
17.27
17.30
17.34

Col Raiserp. 
Plan da Tieja, Scuola Media

S. Cristina, Dosses
Oberaldoss

Puzé
Cristautaa. 

TÄGLICH

Col Raiser  ab
Plan da Tieja, Mittelschule
St. Christina, Dosses
Oberaldoss
Puzé
Cristauta  an

17.50
17.51
17.54
17.57
18.00

18.20
18.21
18.24
18.27
18.30
18.34

Col Raiserp. 
Plan da Tieja, Scuola Media

S. Cristina, Dosses
Oberaldoss

Puzé
Cristautaa. 

358 DANTERCEPIES - COL RAISER - DOSSES - CRISTAUTA 07.04.2025-14.06.2025
27.09.2025-04.12.2025

TÄGLICH

Dantercepies  ab
Wolkenstein, Nivesplatz
Col dala Pelda
Col Raiser
St. Christina, Dosses
Puzé
Cristauta  an

8.33
8.39
8.43
8.46
8.50
8.56
9.00

10.33
10.39
10.43
10.46
10.50
10.56
11.00

14.41
14.47
14.51
14.54
14.58
15.04
15.08

16.41
16.47
16.51
16.54
16.58
17.04
17.08

Dantercepiesp. 
Selva, Piazza Nives

Col dala Pelda
Col Raiser

S. Cristina, Dosses
Puzé

Cristautaa. 

358 CRISTAUTA - DOSSES - COL RAISER - DANTERCEPIES 07.04.2025-14.06.2025
27.09.2025-04.12.2025

TÄGLICH

Cristauta  an
Puzé
St. Christina, Dosses
Col Raiser
Col dala Pelda
Wolkenstein, Nivesplatz
Wolkenstein, Ciampinoi
Dantercepies  ab

9.00
9.04
9.10
9.14
9.16
9.22
9.25
9.29

11.00
11.04
11.10
11.14
11.16
11.22
11.25
11.29

15.08
15.12
15.18
15.22
15.24
15.30
15.33
15.37

17.08
17.12
17.18
17.22
17.24
17.30
17.33
17.37

Cristautaa. 
Puzé

S. Cristina, Dosses
Col Raiser

Col dala Pelda
Selva, Piazza Nives

Selva, Ciampinoi
Dantercepiesp. 

358 CRISTAUTA - PLESDINAZ - S. CRISTINA
15.06.2025-26.09.2025

TÄGLICH

Cristauta  ab
Puzé
Kristiania
Col Raiser
Bucinea
St. Christina, Dosses
St. Christina, Plaza Chemun
St. Christina, Scolina
St. Christina, Rathaus
St. Christina, Dosses  an

7.57
7.59
8.00
8.02
8.05

8.20
8.24
8.29
8.32
8.34
8.37
8.39
8.40
8.42
8.45

9.05
9.09
9.14
9.17
9.19
9.22
9.24
9.25
9.27
9.30

9.50
9.54
9.59

10.02
10.04
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.15

10.35
10.39
10.44
10.47
10.49
10.52
10.54
10.55
10.57
11.00

11.20
11.24
11.29
11.32
11.34
11.37
11.39
11.40
11.42
11.45

12.00
12.04
12.09
12.12
12.14
12.17
12.19
12.20
12.22
12.25

14.25
14.27
14.28
14.30
14.33

14.50
14.54

14.58
15.01
15.03
15.04
15.06
15.09

15.35
15.39

15.43
15.46
15.48
15.49
15.51
15.54

16.20
16.24

16.28
16.31
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.39

17.05
17.09

17.13
17.16
17.18
17.19
17.21
17.24

17.50
17.54

17.58
18.01
18.03
18.04
18.06
18.09

Cristautap. 
Puzé

Kristiania
Col Raiser

Bucinea
S. Cristina, Dosses

S. Cristina, Plaza Chemun
S. Cristina, Scolina

S. Cristina, Municipio
S. Cristina, Dossesa. 



358 S. CRISTINA - PLESDINAZ - CRISTAUTA
15.06.2025-26.09.2025

TÄGLICH

St. Christina, Dosses  ab
St. Christina, Plaza Chemun
St. Christina, Scolina
St. Christina, Rathaus
St. Christina, Dosses
Kristiania
Col Raiser
Bucinea
Puzé
Cristauta  an

7.57
7.59
8.00
8.02
8.05

8.06
8.11
8.15

8.37
8.39
8.40
8.42
8.45

8.46
8.51
8.55

9.22
9.24
9.25
9.27
9.30

9.31
9.36
9.40

10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.15

10.16
10.21
10.25

10.52
10.54
10.55
10.57
11.00

11.01
11.06
11.10

11.37
11.39
11.40
11.42
11.45

11.46
11.51
11.55

12.17
12.19
12.20
12.22
12.25

14.25
14.27
14.28
14.30
14.33
14.34
14.37
14.39
14.44
14.48

15.01
15.03
15.04
15.06
15.09
15.10
15.13
15.15
15.20
15.24

15.46
15.48
15.49
15.51
15.54
15.55
15.58
16.00
16.05
16.09

16.31
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.39
16.40
16.43
16.45
16.50
16.54

17.16
17.18
17.19
17.21
17.24
17.25
17.28
17.30
17.35
17.39

18.01
18.03
18.04
18.06
18.09

S. Cristina, Dossesp. 
S. Cristina, Plaza Chemun

S. Cristina, Scolina
S. Cristina, Municipio

S. Cristina, Dosses
Kristiania

Col Raiser
Bucinea

Puzé
Cristautaa. 
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